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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/26/2017

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Rankings

Boys 4k Run CC JV
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   221  Peter, Togbeh               12  Fargo North Cross Country    16:00.23

    2   232  Wicks, Seamus               11  Fargo North Cross Country    16:09.70

    3   302  Brunner, Michael            09  Fargo South Cross Country    16:15.23      1

    4   207  Engler, Mason               11  Fargo North Cross Country    16:25.02

    5   203  Boutwell, Caden             11  Fargo North Cross Country    16:30.18

    6   627  Vought, Matt                11  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    16:32.99      2

    7   883  Hanson, Andrew              09  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     16:41.18

    8   225  Skiple, Isaiah              12  Fargo North Cross Country    17:09.76

    9   608  Hapka, Charlie              09  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    17:15.52      3

   10   301  Booth, Dalton               11  Fargo South Cross Country    17:22.81      4

   11   885  Lasch, Gus                  09  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     17:39.76

   12   620  Nelson, Ryan                10  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    17:53.86      5

   13   605  Eddy, Steven                10  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    17:55.28      6

   14   623  Ries, Gus                   12  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    17:55.90      7

   15   622  Porter, Jeffrey             09  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    18:09.02      8

   16   208  Fisher, Tate                11  Fargo North Cross Country    18:17.71

   17   303  Hoppe, Zach                 11  Fargo South Cross Country    18:32.02      9

   18   618  McKay, Ian                  10  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    19:34.79     10

   19   888  Mammenga, Logan             09  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     20:30.94

   20   628  Wolf, Zach                  10  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    20:51.66     11

   21   309  Thielman, Nathan            07  Fargo South Cross Country    20:53.96     12
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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/26/2017

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Rankings

Event 5  Boys 4k Run CC JV
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Bwxc vs Fargo North 4000 Run

  1  #221 Peter, Togbeh       12 Fargo North           16:00.23    1

  2  #232 Wicks, Seamus       11 Fargo North           16:09.70    2

  4  #207 Engler, Mason       11 Fargo North           16:25.02    3

  5  #203 Boutwell, Caden     11 Fargo North           16:30.18    4

  7  #883 Hanson, Andrew      09 BWXC                  16:41.18    5

  8  #225 Skiple, Isaiah      12 Fargo North           17:09.76    6

 11  #885 Lasch, Gus          09 BWXC                  17:39.76    7

 16  #208 Fisher, Tate        11 Fargo North           18:17.71    8

 19  #888 Mammenga, Logan     09 BWXC                  20:30.94    9

Bwxc vs Fargo South 4000 Run

  3  #302 Brunner, Michael    09 Fargo South           16:15.23    1

  7  #883 Hanson, Andrew      09 BWXC                  16:41.18    2

 10  #301 Booth, Dalton       11 Fargo South           17:22.81    3

 11  #885 Lasch, Gus          09 BWXC                  17:39.76    4

 17  #303 Hoppe, Zach         11 Fargo South           18:32.02    5

 19  #888 Mammenga, Logan     09 BWXC                  20:30.94    6

 21  #309 Thielman, Nathan    07 Fargo South           20:53.96    7

Bwxc vs Shanley\Oak Grov 4000 Run

  6  #627 Vought, Matt        11 Shanley\Oak Grov      16:32.99    1

  7  #883 Hanson, Andrew      09 BWXC                  16:41.18    2

  9  #608 Hapka, Charlie      09 Shanley\Oak Grov      17:15.52    3

 11  #885 Lasch, Gus          09 BWXC                  17:39.76    4

 12  #620 Nelson, Ryan        10 Shanley\Oak Grov      17:53.86    5

 13  #605 Eddy, Steven        10 Shanley\Oak Grov      17:55.28    6

 14  #623 Ries, Gus           12 Shanley\Oak Grov      17:55.90    7

 15  #622 Porter, Jeffrey     09 Shanley\Oak Grov      18:09.02    8

 18  #618 McKay, Ian          10 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:34.79    9

 19  #888 Mammenga, Logan     09 BWXC                  20:30.94   10

 20  #628 Wolf, Zach          10 Shanley\Oak Grov      20:51.66   11

Fargo North vs Fargo South 4000 Run

  1  #221 Peter, Togbeh       12 Fargo North           16:00.23    1

  2  #232 Wicks, Seamus       11 Fargo North           16:09.70    2

  3  #302 Brunner, Michael    09 Fargo South           16:15.23    3

  4  #207 Engler, Mason       11 Fargo North           16:25.02    4

  5  #203 Boutwell, Caden     11 Fargo North           16:30.18    5

  8  #225 Skiple, Isaiah      12 Fargo North           17:09.76    6

 10  #301 Booth, Dalton       11 Fargo South           17:22.81    7

 16  #208 Fisher, Tate        11 Fargo North           18:17.71    8

 17  #303 Hoppe, Zach         11 Fargo South           18:32.02    9

 21  #309 Thielman, Nathan    07 Fargo South           20:53.96   10

Fargo North vs Shanley\Oak Grov 4000 Run

  1  #221 Peter, Togbeh       12 Fargo North           16:00.23    1

  2  #232 Wicks, Seamus       11 Fargo North           16:09.70    2

  4  #207 Engler, Mason       11 Fargo North           16:25.02    3

  5  #203 Boutwell, Caden     11 Fargo North           16:30.18    4

  6  #627 Vought, Matt        11 Shanley\Oak Grov      16:32.99    5

  8  #225 Skiple, Isaiah      12 Fargo North           17:09.76    6

  9  #608 Hapka, Charlie      09 Shanley\Oak Grov      17:15.52    7

 12  #620 Nelson, Ryan        10 Shanley\Oak Grov      17:53.86    8

 13  #605 Eddy, Steven        10 Shanley\Oak Grov      17:55.28    9

 14  #623 Ries, Gus           12 Shanley\Oak Grov      17:55.90   10

 15  #622 Porter, Jeffrey     09 Shanley\Oak Grov      18:09.02   11
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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/26/2017

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Rankings

....Event 5  Boys 4k Run CC JV

 16  #208 Fisher, Tate        11 Fargo North           18:17.71   12

 18  #618 McKay, Ian          10 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:34.79   13

 20  #628 Wolf, Zach          10 Shanley\Oak Grov      20:51.66   14

Fargo South vs Shanley\Oak Grov 4000 Run

  3  #302 Brunner, Michael    09 Fargo South           16:15.23    1

  6  #627 Vought, Matt        11 Shanley\Oak Grov      16:32.99    2

  9  #608 Hapka, Charlie      09 Shanley\Oak Grov      17:15.52    3

 10  #301 Booth, Dalton       11 Fargo South           17:22.81    4

 12  #620 Nelson, Ryan        10 Shanley\Oak Grov      17:53.86    5

 13  #605 Eddy, Steven        10 Shanley\Oak Grov      17:55.28    6

 14  #623 Ries, Gus           12 Shanley\Oak Grov      17:55.90    7

 15  #622 Porter, Jeffrey     09 Shanley\Oak Grov      18:09.02    8

 17  #303 Hoppe, Zach         11 Fargo South           18:32.02    9

 18  #618 McKay, Ian          10 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:34.79   10

 20  #628 Wolf, Zach          10 Shanley\Oak Grov      20:51.66   11

 21  #309 Thielman, Nathan    07 Fargo South           20:53.96   12

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

Bwxc vs Fargo North 4000 Run

   1 Fargo North Cross Country    16    1    2    3    4    6    8

      Total Time:  1:22:14.89

         Average:    16:26.98

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     52    5    7    9   15   16

Bwxc vs Fargo South 4000 Run

   1 Fargo South Cross Country    31    1    3    5    7   15

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     43    2    4    6   15   16

Bwxc vs Shanley\Oak Grov 4000 Run

   1 Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    22    1    3    5    6    7    8    9   11

      Total Time:  1:27:33.55

         Average:    17:30.71

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     47    2    4   10   15   16

Fargo North vs Fargo South 4000 Run

   1 Fargo North Cross Country    18    1    2    4    5    6    8

      Total Time:  1:22:14.89

         Average:    16:26.98

   2 Fargo South Cross Country    44    3    7    9   10   15

Fargo North vs Shanley\Oak Grov 4000 Run

   1 Fargo North Cross Country    16    1    2    3    4    6   12

      Total Time:  1:22:14.89

         Average:    16:26.98

   2 Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    39    5    7    8    9   10   11   13   14

      Total Time:  1:27:33.55

         Average:    17:30.71

Fargo South vs Shanley\Oak Grov 4000 Run

   1 Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    23    2    3    5    6    7    8   10   11

      Total Time:  1:27:33.55

         Average:    17:30.71

   2 Fargo South Cross Country    41    1    4    9   12   15


